
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:00 A  TuB Bocholt III R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 8 1 5 6 4

2512 9
18:7 17:6

╳

16
1
17

10
21

11
22

13
23

15
25 Auszeit

Ende
12:32 B  TV Vreden S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 21 18 9 22 4

131
5:16

0
6

1
7

2
9

3
11

4
13

5 Auszeit

1:9
7:21

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:35 B  TV Vreden R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
22 10 18 1 9 4

1821
10:14
11:16

╳

12
4
18

5 6 10 11 Auszeit

5:5
11:16

Ende
12:55 A  TuB Bocholt III S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 12 1 5 7 2

259
16:11

0
24

2
25

6 11 15 22
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 9 wU16
Frauen

B  TV Vreden vs. TuB Bocholt III A
Spiel 35 02.12.2023 12:00 Uhr

Thesingbachhalle
46342 Velen
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B  TV Vreden 7/14

1 Willing, Emma X
4 Bulow, Malena X
9 Denno, Laura X

10 Delibas, Aleida X
18 Temming, Lucia X
21 Steevens, Dana X
22 Reirink, Sofia X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  TuB Bocholt III 10/14
1 Bennies, Leni X
2 Rademacher, Mia X
3 Brüning, Lara Sophia X
4 Wernecke, Johanna X
5 Hülsmann, Emilia Carla X
6 Hormann, Maya X
7 Pohlig, Malia X
8 Vohrmann, Kati X
9 Overkamp, Frieda X

12 Wittland, Alessia X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Schepers, Kathrin E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  TV Vreden TuB Bocholt III A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 13 1 32 25 1 2 0
2 2 0 18 2 20 25 1 1 0

3
4 3 0 31 52 50 2 3 0
Start: 12:00 Ende: 12:55 Dauer: 0:55

Sieger: TuB Bocholt III

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Schonebeck, Finja 1
2 Fragemann, Alisja 2

Schr. Schreiber, Johanna
Assist. Winkler, Malu
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